LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT N°1:

1ER, 2EME, 3EME ET 4EME DAN A
VENDOME 41 LE 04/02/2018

04.02.2018
Epreuves
Ter dan v
v/ (+30pts) DELAUNAY VIRGINIE (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB STE MAURE
v/ (+20pts) DELBECQUE ZOE (37, CVL) SC LANGEAIS
v/ (+opts) FERET LUDIVINE (37, CVL) A S LUYNOISE
v/ (+40pts) GIULIANI ELISA (37,CVL) US CHAMBRAY JUDO
v/ (+opts) HAUPTMANN LAURINE (37,CVL) TRUYES JUDO CLUB
v/ (+20pts) LETORT LAETITIA (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB AMBOISE
v/ (+0pts) LIMOUZIN GABRIELLE (37,CVL) A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU
v/ (+20pts) MORDANT LISIE (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN
v (+27pts) PINTEAU LECOCQ ROMANE (37, CVL) A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO
v/ (+10pts) ROBIN SALOME (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS
v/ (+30pts) SERI ALIZEE (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB CLERENCOIS
v/ (+44pts) VERDIER FLORA (37,CVL) US ST PIERRE CORPS



<
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(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+0 pts)

2eme dan
DEDENON MARIE (37, CVL)
LAMOTTE MELANIE (37, CVL)

MOUTAMA VIRGINIE (37,CVL)

3eme dan
CHEREAU ALISON (37,CVL)

LARCHER CAMILLE (37,CVL)

1er dan
BALZAN NICOLAS (37, CVL)
BEGUE RUDDY (37, CVL)
BERNO THOMAS (37, CVL)
BONAZZO STEPHANE (37,CVL)
CAO TANGUY (37,CVL)
CHEIKH NATHAN (37, CVL)
CHENE FRANCOIS (37,CVL)
COLIN STEPHANE (37,CVL)
CORCIA PHILIPPE (37,CVL)
DANSAULT AXEL (37,CVL)
DELANOUE LOUIS (37,CVL)
DEMILLY JEAN NICOLAS (37,CVL)
DRALLIOUC LOUIS (37,CVL)
DRION CLEMENT (37,CVL)
DUFAY CHARLES (37,CVL)
DURAND VION RAPHAEL (37, CVL)

ETOKA-GAMBOMI VINCENT (37,CVL)

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUJITSU ST CYR SUR LOIRE

US ST PIERRE CORPS

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

BALLAN JUDO CLUB

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUJITSU ST CYR SUR LOIRE

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

E.S.BOURGUEIL

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

US ST PIERRE CORPS

US CHAMBRAY JUDO

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
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(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FOUCTEAU DYLAN (37, CVL)
GRALL VALENTIN (37, CVL)
GRIGNON JULES (37, CVL)
GUICHAOUA CEDRIC (37, CVL)
GUINGOUAIN UGO (37, CVL)
HAMEL ROBIN (37, CVL)
JACOB GWENAEL (37, CVL)
LE MOUEL MALO (37, CVL)
LECOMTE KEVIN (37, CVL)

LEMOS ALEXANDRE (37,CVL)

MAURIN-RIBOLZI RODOLPHE (37, CVL)

MECHINE BASTIEN (37, CVL)
MESSAOUDI TAREK (37, CVL)
METROT RAPHAEL (37, CVL)
MILLET ALEXIS (37, CVL)
MOREAU VALENTIN (37, CVL)
MOULINNEUF SYLVAIN (37, CVL)
MURAIL BAPTISTE (37, CVL)
POMMIER JEAN-PHILIPPE (37, CVL)
SAMUEL YANN (37, CVL)
SANTONIE ROMAIN (37, CVL)
SASSIER ANTOINE (37, CVL)
TANVIER FABRICE (37, CVL)
TOUATI MUSTAPHA (37, CVL)
VERNAY BAPTISTE (37, CVL)

WINGEL MATHIEU (37,CVL)

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

UNION SPORT VERNOU

JUDO CLUB DE METTRAY

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

A S LUYNOISE

US ST PIERRE CORPS

US CHAMBRAY JUDO

JUDO CLUB AMBOISE

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

C.E.S. TOURS

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB VEIGNE

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

BLERE VAL DE CHER JUDO

BALLAN JUDO CLUB

US ST PIERRE CORPS

ARTS MARTIAUX LARICHOIS

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB AMBOISE

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO CLUB CLERENCOIS

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

2eme dan
BEAUVAIS BASTIEN (37,CVL)
CHAIGNEAU JOSE (37, CVL)
GARCON ADRIEN (37,CVL)
HARDY LOUIS (37,CVL)
HARDY PAUL (37,CVL)
HERANT STEPHANE (37,CVL)
HERBERT HUGO (37,CVL)
JADAMBA BAGANAA (37,CVL)
LENOIR HUGO (37, CVL)
MONTEIRO YANNICK (37,CVL)
PENNARD ELRIC (37,CVL)
RAINGEAUD EDDY (37,CVL)
ROBERT NICOLAS (37,CVL)
TROUBAT BASTIEN (37,CVL)
VERDIER ADRIEN (37,CVL)

VERGES MICHEL (37,CVL)

3éme dan
CARRE MARTIN (37, CVL )
CLEDE KEVIN (37, CVL)

ROCHEREAU ROMAIN (37,CVL)

4éeme dan
ANDRAULT JULIEN (37,CVL)

BOUMEDIENE BRAHIM (37, CVL)

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES

JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES

JUDO CLUB CLERENCOIS

JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

CSADN NOUATRE

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB CLERENCOIS

US ST PIERRE CORPS

A S LUYNOISE

UNION SPORT VERNOU

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

CSADN NOUATRE

JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS



